
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 709 60 60 70 70 56 54 54 38 50 35 48 58 56

2 Devon blue 659 70 70 40 60 49 50 42 46 40 58 56 42 36

3 Dorset yellow 622 40 50 60 40 41 40 54 58 50 45 46 46 52

4 Gloucestershire green 530 50 40 50 50 38 40 34 26 44 46 34 38 40



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 709 60 60 70 70 56 54 54 38 50 35 48 58 56

2 Devon blue 659 70 70 40 60 49 50 42 46 40 58 56 42 36

3 Dorset yellow 622 40 50 60 40 41 40 54 58 50 45 46 46 52

4 Gloucestershire green 530 50 40 50 50 38 40 34 26 44 46 34 38 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Rosie Harris 2LR 22.8 22.6 22.6 1 30
1 Rosie Harris VJ 49 49 52 52 52 3 26
2 Esther Leong 2LR 23.2 22.9 22.9 3 26
2 Esther Leong SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.18 2 28
3 Danielle Prendergast 4LR 50.2 49.9 49.9 3 26
3 Danielle Prendergast SB 65 65 8 16
4 Olivia Furey 4LR 48.8 48.3 48.3 2 28
4 Olivia Furey SLJ 1.94 1.95 1.80 1.96 1.96 6 20
5 Isabella Parselle 6LR 1:17.6 1:17.6 3 26
5 Isabella Parselle S 6.42 7.32 7.58 6.98 7.58 4 24
6 Hannah Dyer 6LR 1:16.7 1:16.7 2 28
6 Hannah Dyer SB 70 70 6= 19
7 Emma Bakare STJ 6.53 6.58 0.00 6.84 6.84 1 30
8 Anna Loughlin STJ 6.04 6.11 6.00 6.33 6.33 2 28
9 Millie Weeks S 6.94 7.70 6.92 7.79 7.79 3 26

10 Nina Nemi VJ 57 57 54 50 57 1 30
11 Leah Woodman HJ 1.15 1.15 7 18
12 Jasmine Nolan Kemp HJ 1.20 1.20 6 20
99 Isobel Murray STJ 5.95 6.08 5.93 5.92 6.08

100 Sarah Wilkinson STJ 5.15 5.30 5.32 5.38 5.38



Team Results Devon (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 709 60 60 70 70 56 54 54 38 50 35 48 58 56

2 Devon blue 659 70 70 40 60 49 50 42 46 40 58 56 42 36

3 Dorset yellow 622 40 50 60 40 41 40 54 58 50 45 46 46 52

4 Gloucestershire green 530 50 40 50 50 38 40 34 26 44 46 34 38 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Courteney Weston 2LR 22.8 22.6 22.6 2 28
13 Courteney Weston S 5.71 6.56 6.20 5.82 6.56 7 18
14 Rachel Underhay 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 5= 21
14 Rachel Underhay SLJ 2.16 2.08 2.10 2.14 2.16 3 26
15 Erin Spiller 4LR 49.0 47.9 47.9 1 30
15 Erin Spiller STJ 5.34 5.32 5.18 5.36 5.36 8 16
16 Lauren Nelson 4LR 51.5 0.0 51.5 6 20
16 Lauren Nelson STJ 5.96 5.70 6.23 6.26 6.26 3 26
17 Isabel Wakefield 6LR 1:21.7 1:21.7 6 20
17 Isabel Wakefield HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
18 Megan Gallagher 6LR 1:19.2 1:19.2 5 22
18 Megan Gallagher VJ 48 47 48 48 48 6 20
19 Megan Sidney VJ 44 42 44 43 44 8 16
20 Jenny Johnson HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
21 Emily Joseph S 7.39 6.72 7.05 7.23 7.39 5 22
22 Francesca Herdman SB 80 80 1= 29
23 Chloe Beirton SB 80 80 1= 29
24 Emma Ryder SLJ 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.20 2.20 1 30



Team Results Dorset (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 709 60 60 70 70 56 54 54 38 50 35 48 58 56

2 Devon blue 659 70 70 40 60 49 50 42 46 40 58 56 42 36

3 Dorset yellow 622 40 50 60 40 41 40 54 58 50 45 46 46 52

4 Gloucestershire green 530 50 40 50 50 38 40 34 26 44 46 34 38 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Charlotte Ayton 2LR 23.1 23.1 23.1 4 24
25 Charlotte Ayton STJ 5.52 5.35 5.56 5.28 5.56 5 22
26 Lauren Dagnall 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 7= 17
26 Lauren Dagnall SB 70 70 6= 19
27 Daneille Broom 4LR 51.3 51.3 51.3 5 22
27 Daneille Broom VJ 47 48 54 52 54 2 28
28 Hannah Molyneaux 4LR 52.1 0.0 52.1 7 18
28 Hannah Molyneaux S 8.47 8.68 8.25 0.00 8.68 1 30
29 Bess Bickel 6LR 1:18.8 1:18.8 4 24
29 Bess Bickel SB 77 77 3 26
30 Amelia Davies 6LR 1:16.3 1:16.3 1 30
30 Amelia Davies SLJ 1.90 1.99 1.96 1.95 1.99 5 22
31 Gemma Kennard HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
32 Abi Morgan HJ 1.38 1.38 1 30
33 Sian Lynk S 6.59 6.44 6.58 6.43 6.59 6 20
34 Becky Kent STJ 5.96 5.98 5.84 5.85 5.98 4 24
35 Olivia Galloway VJ 52 45 46 52 52 4 24
36 Iona Sheerin SLJ 2.10 2.09 2.16 2.08 2.16 4 24



Team Results Gloucestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 709 60 60 70 70 56 54 54 38 50 35 48 58 56

2 Devon blue 659 70 70 40 60 49 50 42 46 40 58 56 42 36

3 Dorset yellow 622 40 50 60 40 41 40 54 58 50 45 46 46 52

4 Gloucestershire green 530 50 40 50 50 38 40 34 26 44 46 34 38 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Chloe Clement STJ 5.25 5.15 5.45 5.06 5.45 7 18
38 Brittney Sutton-Page 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 5= 21
38 Brittney Sutton-Page S 6.58 8.06 7.98 7.53 8.06 2 28
39 Megan Creed 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 7= 17
39 Megan Creed VJ 50 45 49 42 50 5 22
40 Katie Kearsey 6LR 1:25.4 1:25.4 7 18
40 Katie Kearsey SB 73 73 4= 23
41 Selbe Hopkin-Creed STJ 5.48 5.52 5.55 5.36 5.55 6 20
42 Hannah Berthold 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 8 16
42 Hannah Berthold VJ 43 43 45 44 45 7 18
43 Natasha Smith HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
44 Elanor Clarke 4LR 50.7 50.6 50.6 4 24
44 Elanor Clarke SLJ 1.82 1.88 1.88 1.93 1.93 7 18
45 Keisha McCaffrey SLJ 1.86 1.80 1.76 1.88 1.88 8 16
46 Laura Tsakarisianos 6LR 1:27.9 1:27.9 8 16
46 Laura Tsakarisianos S 5.22 4.69 5.59 5.55 5.59 8 16
47 Isabel Ovens SB 73 73 4= 23



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon blue 1:15.2 0.0 1:15.2 70.0
2 01 Avon red 1:17.9 0.0 1:17.9 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire green 1:18.5 0.0 1:18.5 50.0
4 03 Dorset yellow 1:19.6 0.0 1:19.6 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 56
2 Devon blue 49
3 Dorset yellow 41
4 Gloucestershire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon red 1 Rosie Harris 22.6 30
2 Devon blue 13 Courteney Weston 22.6 28
3 Avon red 2 Esther Leong 22.9 26
4 Dorset yellow 25 Charlotte Ayton 23.1 24

5= Devon blue 14 Rachel Underhay 23.4 21
5= Gloucestershire green 38 Brittney Sutton-Page 23.4 21
7= Dorset yellow 26 Lauren Dagnall 24.3 17
7= Gloucestershire green 39 Megan Creed 24.3 17



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 54
2 Devon blue 50
3= Dorset yellow 40
3= Gloucestershire green 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon blue 15 Erin Spiller 47.9 30
2 Avon red 4 Olivia Furey 48.3 28
3 Avon red 3 Danielle Prendergast 49.9 26
4 Gloucestershire green 44 Elanor Clarke 50.6 24
5 Dorset yellow 27 Daneille Broom 51.3 22
6 Devon blue 16 Lauren Nelson 51.5 20
7 Dorset yellow 28 Hannah Molyneaux 52.1 18
8 Gloucestershire green 42 Hannah Berthold 55.0 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon red 54
1= Dorset yellow 54
3 Devon blue 42
4 Gloucestershire green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 30 Amelia Davies 1:16.3 30
2 Avon red 6 Hannah Dyer 1:16.7 28
3 Avon red 5 Isabella Parselle 1:17.6 26
4 Dorset yellow 29 Bess Bickel 1:18.8 24
5 Devon blue 18 Megan Gallagher 1:19.2 22
6 Devon blue 17 Isabel Wakefield 1:21.7 20
7 Gloucestershire green 40 Katie Kearsey 1:25.4 18
8 Gloucestershire green 46 Laura Tsakarisianos 1:27.9 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon blue 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 70.0
2 01 Avon red 1:37.9 0.0 1:37.9 60.0
3 03 Dorset yellow 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 50.0
4 04 Gloucestershire green 1:40.8 0.0 1:40.8 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon red 45.8 0.0 45.8 70.0
2 03 Dorset yellow 46.6 0.0 46.6 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire green 48.8 0.0 48.8 50.0
4 02 Devon blue 49.8 0.0 49.8 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon red 1:32.4 0.0 1:32.4 70.0
2 02 Devon blue 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire green 1:35.1 0.0 1:35.1 50.0
4 03 Dorset yellow 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 40.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset yellow 58
2 Devon blue 46
3 Avon red 38
4 Gloucestershire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 32 Abi Morgan 1.38 30
2 Dorset yellow 31 Gemma Kennard 1.35 28
3 Gloucestershire green 43 Natasha Smith 1.35 26
4 Devon blue 17 Isabel Wakefield 1.30 24
5 Devon blue 20 Jenny Johnson 1.25 22
6 Avon red 12 Jasmine Nolan Kemp 1.20 20
7 Avon red 11 Leah Woodman 1.15 18



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon red 50
1= Dorset yellow 50
3 Gloucestershire green 44
4 Devon blue 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 28 Hannah Molyneaux 8.68 30
2 Gloucestershire green 38 Brittney Sutton-Page 8.06 28
3 Avon red 9 Millie Weeks 7.79 26
4 Avon red 5 Isabella Parselle 7.58 24
5 Devon blue 21 Emily Joseph 7.39 22
6 Dorset yellow 33 Sian Lynk 6.59 20
7 Devon blue 13 Courteney Weston 6.56 18
8 Gloucestershire green 46 Laura Tsakarisianos 5.59 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon blue 58
2 Gloucestershire green 46
3 Dorset yellow 45
4 Avon red 35

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Devon blue 22 Francesca Herdman 80 29
1= Devon blue 23 Chloe Beirton 80 29
3 Dorset yellow 29 Bess Bickel 77 26

4= Gloucestershire green 40 Katie Kearsey 73 23
4= Gloucestershire green 47 Isabel Ovens 73 23
6= Avon red 6 Hannah Dyer 70 19
6= Dorset yellow 26 Lauren Dagnall 70 19
8 Avon red 3 Danielle Prendergast 65 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon blue 56
2 Avon red 48
3 Dorset yellow 46
4 Gloucestershire green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon blue 24 Emma Ryder 2.20 30
2 Avon red 2 Esther Leong 2.18 28
3 Devon blue 14 Rachel Underhay 2.16 26
4 Dorset yellow 36 Iona Sheerin 2.16 24
5 Dorset yellow 30 Amelia Davies 1.99 22
6 Avon red 4 Olivia Furey 1.96 20
7 Gloucestershire green 44 Elanor Clarke 1.93 18
8 Gloucestershire green 45 Keisha McCaffrey 1.88 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 58
2 Dorset yellow 46
3 Devon blue 42
4 Gloucestershire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon red 7 Emma Bakare 6.84 30
2 Avon red 8 Anna Loughlin 6.33 28
3 Devon blue 16 Lauren Nelson 6.26 26
4 Dorset yellow 34 Becky Kent 5.98 24
5 Dorset yellow 25 Charlotte Ayton 5.56 22
6 Gloucestershire green 41 Selbe Hopkin-Creed 5.55 20
7 Gloucestershire green 37 Chloe Clement 5.45 18
8 Devon blue 15 Erin Spiller 5.36 16

Avon red 99 Isobel Murray 6.08 0
Avon red 100 Sarah Wilkinson 5.38 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 2 Mar 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 56
2 Dorset yellow 52
3 Gloucestershire green 40
4 Devon blue 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon red 10 Nina Nemi 57 30
2 Dorset yellow 27 Daneille Broom 54 28
3 Avon red 1 Rosie Harris 52 26
4 Dorset yellow 35 Olivia Galloway 52 24
5 Gloucestershire green 39 Megan Creed 50 22
6 Devon blue 18 Megan Gallagher 48 20
7 Gloucestershire green 42 Hannah Berthold 45 18
8 Devon blue 19 Megan Sidney 44 16
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